
Klaar om op paard te gaan? Tok aan! We zijn niet verantwoordelijk voor gebeurlijke ongevallen.

NR ACHTERNAAM NAAM PAARD

08B-95cm start: 9u

1 VAN BUSSEL ROB JOEP

2 STURME CARLIJN FROM HEIDI

3 DORSSERS SYLVIA EVITA

4 VANDEURZEN KEVIN KASTANAKI

5 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA JOLIE

6 BREMS CHRIS CANTONA Z

7 CLEMENS TOON JAZZ TER DAMME

8 SCHAFFRATH VANESSA AMIGO DU HASARD

9 HOUSEN EMILIA PONEY Z

10 LINTEN FREDERIEKE FIESTA

11 THIAGO RIBAS DA COSTA KAZIMIR

12 BLOEMEN GERT BEVERLY

13 LINTEN FREDERIEKE FIESTA

14 DIMITROV KRASIMIR CASSINA FVE

15 SCHMITS SIMONE FASKILLY

16 GEENEN JORIS ROMEO

17 STURME CARLIJN EYE CATCHER

18 KEMPENEERS SARA DON JUAN VAN DE CONSULT Z

19 BREMS CHRIS FRENS

20 SMEERS KAROLIEN ESPECIALY

21 BERGER ERYNE LOLITA DU BECQUERON

22 HOUSEN EMILIA ESCADA HH

23 SCHAFFRATH VANESSA VASCO

24 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA JUMPI

25 DAEMS MICHELLE ANASTACIA VAN DE VRIJENBERG

26 NEVEN ZINNIA CHANEL

27 ZAKREVSKA ANNA UIDAM

28 THIAGO RIBAS DA COSTA JACK DANIELS

29 REYNDERS RUNE INKY

30 VANDEURZEN KEVIN NAPOLEON

31 LINDEBLAD REBECCA XX

32 BLOEMEN GERT DELANA

33 JANE BEYAERT EPO VAN DEN BISSCHOP

34 HENDRIKX ROY KAYLIE VAN HET MIKKENHOF

35 DIMITROV KRASIMIR ARGENTA FVE

36 GERITS TONY GALISSE VAN DE NACHTEGAALHOEVE

37 COLAERS KIM ANDIAM

38 KUCHáR PETER SIGNORINA LAQUEENA Z

39 VOS GREGORY XX
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40 POUKENS MARJAN DARIO

41 HAESEVOETS JULIE RAFAELA Z

42 BREMS CHRIS KIONA

43 WINKLER JYTTE CINDERELLA

44 FRANCO EDWIN BEAUTY COSCHEEN THYME

45 VAN DEN BERG NADINE LARIMO

46 VANHOOF PIETER SISSY Z

47 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA TOMMY

48 VANDERVELPEN DORIEN POMPIDOU

49 BLUEMINK KIM PUCCINI

50 HOUSEN EMILIA QUICKSTAR

51 VANDEURZEN KEVIN FELIX

52 VANDERSCHELDEN CHRISTINE CAPRICIOZA DU TOULTIA Z

53 SCHAFFRATH VANESSA VOLTAIRE DU HASARD

54 RESPEN WILLEM CABALLERO

55 DEROSAS CYRANO KRYSTAL CLEAR KRAAIENBOS Z

56 MEHENNI MOUNIR EVA DU HAMEAU DU BOIS

57 BLOEMEN GERT IMPULS

58 ZAKREVSKA ANNA UNIQUE

59 GEENEN JORIS DAIMOND QUEEN Z

60 POUKENS MARJAN KUIDAR

61 WEVERS FRIED'L PAMIENA VAN DE BULS

62 KUCHáR PETER FREE WILLY

63 CORNELIS KELLY GOLDROSE

64 COLAERS KIM CHANEL

65 GIELEN ELINE DALIA

66 JONCKERS MEREL HOPE BAY VAN 'T SCHAECK

09B-105cm RICHTTIJD: 11.45u

1 THYS JENS CLASCH

2 MEHENNI MOUNIR EVA DU HAMEAU DU BOIS

3 THYS JENS CLASCH

4 KUCHáR PETER FREE WILLY

5 WEVERS FRIED'L PAMIENA VAN DE BULS

6 STURME CARLIJN FUNNY GIRL

7 VANDERVELPEN DORIEN POMPIDOU

8 TIELEN ANN MARISKA VH DINGESHOF

9 VAN BUSSEL ROB JOEP

10 DENAYER JULIEN KYNAI

11 NIEL VANGELDER KASJMIR VGW

12 DENAYER JULIEN KYNAI

13 COLAERS KIM CRUSADOR

14 GEERTIS KOEN KASPER VAN HET METTENHOF

15 VAN DONGEN MARK WISH GUY

16 MARISSA DANIELS ZAZA VAN PAAL Z

17 HOUYON JEAN MARIE ERASMUS VAN TER HILST

18 SCHAFFRATH VANESSA CORLALIE SE SAULIEU Z

19 FRANCO EDWIN FUREINA

20 WINKLER JYTTE CINDERELLA

21 BERGER ERYNE LOLITA DU BECQUERON



22 HOUSEN EMILIA QUICKSTAR

23 VANDERSCHELDEN CHRISTINE CAPRICIOZA DU TOULTIA Z

24 COUNASSE JEROME RICO

25 PALLEN MARIET JUMP FOR JOY

26 COUNASSE JEROME RICO

27 THIAGO RIBAS DA COSTA KAZIMIR

28 HAESEVOETS JULIE RAFAELA Z

29 THYS JENS CYLANCA

30 VOS GREGORY KASSINA VH SCHANSHOF

31 FOCANT ALICIA VAN COLEN Z

32 KUCHáR PETER SIGNORINA LAQUEENA Z

33 SCHALENBOURG HéLOïSE QUOINTRO DU RUISSEAU Z

34 DE NIE MARK KILLIAN

35 VAN DEN BERG NADINE EDEN

36 NIEL VANGELDER CHANEL VAN HET BEUKENHOF Z

37 CELIS LORE HEIDI

38 COLAERS KIM KAMBINO

39 HEES MANON FELLOW

40 FRANCO EDWIN BEAUTY COSCHEEN THYME

41 GEERTIS KOEN KALUNA

42 VREYS HANNELORE JACKPOT

43 OLAERTS DIRK RIENA

44 GERITS TONY CHANELLE VAN HET GULDENHOF

45 VREYS CHRISTOPHE ABDHULA Z

46 COLSON ANNE-CHRISTINESIR GEORGES

47 VANDERSPIKKEN EVA CELESTA

48 DIRKX LORE JANINI

49 STURME KIM EGO

50 HOUSEN EMILIA ESCADA HH

51 SYMONS JANICK NASCHVILLE VDN

52 REYNDERS RUNE JANKY

53 VANDEURZEN KEVIN JOULON

54 COUNASSE JEROME CLEOPATRA

55 THIAGO RIBAS DA COSTA JACK DANIELS

56 THYS JENS VICO

57 MISCHKULNIG JULIE GARONNE DE MESSITERT

58 PIETRONIRO MAUD IDEAL VAN'T PALMENHOF

59 GEERTIS KOEN JADA

60 MODOLO ZANOTELLI MARCEL FLAMINGO'S FLEUR

61 PIETRONIRO MAUD IDEAL VAN'T PALMENHOF

62 COLAERS KIM LANOU

63 SEVRIN ROSALIE MATULA

64 MARNEFFE JAN UNA

65 NEVEN ZINNIA ROMINA

66 SEVRIN ROSALIE MATULA

67 VERING KAI CHARLEMAGNE JT Z

68 HEES MANON FERRARI

69 SYMONS JANICK LADY LIN VDN

70 COENEN TANAIS FLICKA

71 HOUYON JEAN MARIE PALLEUR



72 THOMAS SENNE X

73 DE JONGH DENISE EBELINA

74 PONCELET FABIENNE SIDNEY DU STRIJA

75 HOUSEN EMILIA PONEY Z

76 BANENS MONIEK CASSINA

77 FOCANT ALICIA SIRGEORGES

78 SERVAIS ALEX TALOU DU BOIS-HELLIN

79 VAN LOON SANDY LINTA BLEU

80 BAUWENS MACHA GIGI VAN HOF TEN ZOETENDAELE

81 VANDEURZEN KEVIN KASTANAKI

82 COLLETTE ALAIN CEZARINE DU TOULTIA Z

83 GEERTIS KOEN JOBLESS

84 SIPS KAREN N3

10B-115cm RICHTTIJD: 15.15u

1 CELIS LORE CAPTAIN BRAVE C

2 GEERTIS KOEN IDAS DE L'ESPERANCE

3 COLAERS KIM LANOU

4 LAMERS ROEL BERLIN VD SCHEMMERSBERG Z

5 HENDRIKX ROY DIABLO V/D MIDDELSTEDE

6 VAN LOON SANDY ZOEBY

7 SYMONS JANICK IRRESISTABLE VDN

8 JACOBS ERWIN JAY

9 DE BELLEFROID MAGALI FAIJRUZ

10 VAN DONGEN MARK BUYWANA

11 VAN DEN BERG NADINE T ESPOIR

12 VAN LOON SANDY ZOEBY

13 CELIS LORE GINKO


